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Men / 6 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christian Childers637
Zenith

9.000 7.200 9.1008.550 9.2009.900 52.950
1 1 4T 4 2 3 1 

1 

Richard Bradley603
Countryside

7.800 6.600 8.3009.100 9.50010.200 51.500
7 5T 1 9T 1 2 2 

2 

Malik Winston604
Countryside

8.250 5.500 9.0008.600 9.7007.500 48.550
4 10 3 5 13 1 3 

3 

Gregory Bean606
Charleston Twisters

7.950 6.700 8.2008.700 7.5009.100 48.150
6 3T 2 12T 4 10 4 

4 

Zack Johnson618
Flying High

8.550 6.000 9.2008.000 7.3008.800 47.850
2 7T 8 1T 5 13 5 

5 

Ryan Kincaid614
FlipForce

7.550 7.100 8.3008.550 7.9008.200 47.600
8 2 5T 10T 9 6 6 

6 

Nathan Hall617
Flying High

8.200 4.500 9.2008.450 8.4008.400 47.150
5 14T 6 2T 7T 5 7 

7 

Ryder Mullis622
GJ

8.400 6.600 8.4007.200 7.4008.700 46.700
3 6T 12 8 6 11T 8 

8 

Jacob Saunders631
LKN

6.400 6.700 8.3008.400 7.0009.400 46.200
16 4T 7 11T 3 15 9 

9 

Jeremiah Holmes607
Charleston Twisters

7.250 5.000 9.2007.700 8.8008.100 46.050
13 12T 10 3T 10 4 10 

10 

Kenneth Banks III615
FlipForce

7.350 5.600 7.8007.850 7.7008.400 44.700
12 9 9 15T 8T 8T 11 

11 

Nathan Santos608
Charleston Twisters

7.450 5.200 8.2007.350 7.7008.000 43.900
10 11 11 13T 11 9T 12 

12 

Joseph Willey613
FlipForce

7.400 5.000 8.8006.800 7.1007.100 42.200
11 13T 13 6 14 14 13 

13 

Josh Daniel605
Charleston Twisters

5.850 6.000 7.8006.450 7.8007.600 41.500
17 8T 16 16T 12 7 14 

14 

Nicky Rosen626
GymMasters

7.500 4.500 8.2006.750 6.7005.700 39.350
9 15T 14 14T 15 16 15 

15 

Dugger Niemer627
GymMasters

5.650 3.500 8.5006.600 7.4005.200 36.850
18 16 15 7 16 12T 16 

16 

Joseph Dotzel616
Flying High

6.600 3.000 7.7006.300 6.3004.700 34.600
15 17T 17 17 17 18 17 

17 

Benjamin Carter625
GymMasters

7.050 3.000 7.4005.150 6.4004.400 33.400
14 18T 18 18 18 17 18 

18 
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